
Futapest - Pilisszentlászló    2014/10/25 Rövid táv: 5 km + 120m szint

Rajt-
szám Idő Absz Nők Kor-

osztál Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kor-
osztál Település Klub

709 0:22:29 1 1 Cakó Bálint r f 1995 19 r3 Budapest FTC
715 0:23:10 2 1 Dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 34 r5 Budapest Futapest
741 0:23:22 3 1 Telek András r f 1960 54 r7 Salgótarján zenit se
731 0:23:38 4 2 Pliha Zoltán r f 1978 36 r5 Budapest Futapest
708 0:23:54 5 2 Budai Bálint r f 1999 15 r3 Budapest
821 0:24:04 6 1 Kláben Tamás r f 1987 27 r4 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
657 0:24:12 7 1 Bordás Attila r f 1971 43 r6 Kistokaj Futapest
742 0:24:20 8 2 Zánki Zoltán r f 1968 46 r6 Salgótarján Zenit SE
756 0:24:20 9 3 Murányi Levente r f 1997 17 r3 Szentendre Futapest
61 0:24:42 10 3 Földvári Zoltán r f 1965 49 r6 Zaragoza Real Madrid
718 0:24:54 11 2 Gutyina Gábor r f 1963 51 r7 Budapest Futapest
720 0:25:08 12 1 Imre János r f 2003 11 r2 Pomáz SZKHSE
755 0:25:24 13 2 Murányi Máté r f 2001 13 r2 Szentendre Futapest
88 0:25:30 14 2 Nagy János Dz$Ekó r f 1988 26 r4 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
748 0:25:54 15 3 Illés Gergő r f 2003 11 r2 Szentendre
92 0:26:04 16 3 Varga Gábor r f 1959 55 r7 Budapest Futapest
736 0:26:06 17 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 41 r6 Budapest
449 0:26:08 18 5 Kelemen László r f 1973 41 r6 Budapest Futapest
716 0:26:39 19 4 Farsang Feri r f 1963 51 r7 Budapest Futapest ,TKF Klub,Budai 11.
701 0:26:43 20 1 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 50 r7 Kosd Futapest
737 0:26:49 21 2 1 Tóth Magdolna r n 1975 39 r5 Budapest Futapest
711 0:26:51 22 1 Cakó László r f 1954 60 r8 Budapest

2062 0:27:58 23 3 Kláben Dániel r f 1986 28 r4 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
743 0:28:06 24 4 Andrási Béla r f 2000 14 r2 Szigethalom Soroksár SC
757 0:28:15 25 6 Vincze Tamás r f 1972 42 r6 Budapest
722 0:28:17 26 1 Imre Mátyás r f 2005 9 r1 Pomáz SZKHSE
833 0:28:19 27 5 Dudás Dániel r f 2003 11 r2 Nagytarcsa Futapest, Ikarus BSE
750 0:28:28 28 3 2 Illés Zsófia r n 1975 39 r5 Szentendre
733 0:28:44 29 4 2 Schweigert Árpádné r n 1960 54 r7 Budapest
713 0:28:48 30 2 Dárdai Dávid r f 2005 9 r1 Budapest
448 0:28:49 31 3 Kelemen Dávid r f 2005 9 r1 Budapest Futapest
65 0:28:50 32 5 1 Takács Gabriella r n 1965 49 r6 Budapest Futapest
717 0:29:14 33 7 Fellner Ferenc r f 1973 41 r6 Dunakeszi Futapest
527 0:30:01 34 6 1 Hallgat Fanni r n 1999 15 r3 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre, Ikarus BSE
721 0:30:12 35 4 Imre László r f 2007 7 r1 Pomáz SZKHSE
723 0:30:13 36 3 Imre Zsolt r f 1977 37 r5 Pomáz SZKHSE
729 0:30:27 37 7 1 Oláh Hajnalka r n 1987 27 r4 Tata
814 0:30:50 38 2 Kláben György r f 1951 63 r8 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
751 0:30:57 39 8 1 Böröcz Kata r n 2003 11 r2 Budapest Csepel Öttusa
754 0:31:22 40 9 3 Váradi Adrienn r n 1976 38 r5 Budapest
628 0:31:55 41 10 2 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 42 r6 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
702 0:32:34 42 11 2 Koch Gabriella r n 1992 22 r4 Tinnye
518 0:33:16 43 5 Somogyi Vilmos r f 2004 10 r1 Budapest Futapest
719 0:33:20 44 12 4 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 36 r5 Budapest Futapest
744 0:33:22 45 4 Salamon Tamás r f 1978 36 r5 Dunakeszi
714 0:33:27 46 8 Dárdai László r f 1970 44 r6 Budapest
753 0:34:21 47 9 Böröcz István r f 1969 45 r6 Budapest
738 0:34:41 48 13 3 Turi Éva r n 1969 45 r6 Budapest Futapest
229 0:34:46 49 3 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 62 r8 Isaszeg Futapest
614 0:34:50 50 6 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 12 r2 Albertirsa Futapest
726 0:34:55 51 14 5 Kövér Nóra r n 1983 31 r5 Budapest
666 0:35:24 52 15 6 Majorné Bukor Edit r n 1979 35 r5 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
730 0:35:50 53 16 3 Pártos Katalin r n 1993 21 r4 Budapest
621 0:36:14 54 17 2 Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 19 r3 Albertirsa Futapest
712 0:36:23 55 18 7 Cserhalmi Ágnes r n 1976 38 r5 Budapest Vasemberek Klubja
706 0:36:45 56 19 3 Angyal Dorka r n 1999 15 r3 Budapest
727 0:38:45 57 20 4 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 15 r3 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest

Helyezés



724 0:38:50 58 21 5 Herb Sarolta r n 1999 15 r3 Budapest
752 0:39:40 59 22 4 Dr. Gősi Zsuzsanna r n 1971 43 r6 Budapest
597 0:40:14 60 23 8 Csikós Zsuzsa r n 1980 34 r5 Budapest Futapest
91 0:40:25 61 24 3 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria r n 1960 54 r7 Budapest Futapest
528 0:40:46 62 25 5 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya r n 1970 44 r6 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre
639 0:41:48 63 26 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 67 r8 Budapest Futapest
705 0:41:50 64 27 9 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella r n 1979 35 r5 Budapest Futapest
609 0:42:23 65 28 2 Forgács Viktória Lilla r n 2003 11 r2 Budapest Ikarus
703 0:42:41 66 29 1 Varga Lili r n 2006 8 r1 Budapest Futapest
746 0:42:41 67 30 2 Karsay Bíborka r n 2007 7 r1 Budapest

2263 0:43:06 68 31 6 Bordás Ildikó r n 1971 43 r6 Kistokaj
740 0:44:12 69 7 Petz Roland r f 2001 13 r2 Solymár Side By Side Team
745 0:49:47 70 32 10 Kovács Krisztina r n 1979 35 r5 Szentendre
707 0:55:11 71 33 4 Berezvai Ferencné r n 1963 51 r7 Budapest Futapest, TTT
739 0:57:48 72 8 Szöllös Zsombor r f 2001 13 r2 Solymár Side By Side Team
704 0:59:54 73 34 3 Varga Lotti r n 2009 5 r1 Budapest Futapest
747 0:59:54 74 5 Varga András r f 1975 39 r5 Budapest

Futapest - Pilisszentlászló    2014/10/25 Hosszú táv: 14.3 km + 450m szint

Rajt-
szám Idő Absz Nők Kor-

osztál Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kor-
osztál Település Klub

4 1:05:28 1 1 Hodovánszki Csaba h f 1986 28 h2 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
168 1:05:48 2 1 Major Gábor h f 1981 33 h3 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
56 1:06:16 3 2 Kövér Márton h f 1987 27 h2 Budapest Merkapt Maraton Team SE
241 1:07:14 4 2 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 31 h3 Budapest Duathlon.hu
243 1:07:30 5 1 Ostoróczki Ferenc h f 1967 47 h4 Szentendre

5 1:07:45 6 3 Forgács István h f 1975 39 h3 Budapest Futapest, HASE
110 1:08:10 7 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 50 h5 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre, Ikarus BSE
223 1:10:27 8 3 Varga Tamás Ervin h f 1986 28 h2 Budapest X2S Cube Team
208 1:10:50 9 4 Kiss László h f 1978 36 h3 Galgamácsa Futapest
233 1:11:18 10 2 Gálik Ervin h f 1970 44 h4 Szalka
236 1:12:40 11 5 Tarcsai László h f 1975 39 h3 Debrecen Navigátor SE
39 1:12:53 12 3 Kmetti Oszkár h f 1974 40 h4 Kerepes
214 1:14:17 13 4 Pártos Péter h f 1966 48 h4 Budapest Futapest
242 1:15:47 14 5 Szemeti Árpád h f 1969 45 h4 Diósd
234 1:16:34 15 6 Dr. Gyurovszki Mihály h f 1970 44 h4 Budapest
749 1:16:59 16 1 Fülöp József h f 1951 63 h6 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
219 1:17:06 17 1 Süvegh András h f 1997 17 h1 Pomáz Szentendrei Kajak-Kenu Egyesület
205 1:17:19 18 7 Garancsy Balázs h f 1972 42 h4 Budapest Vasemberek Klubja
235 1:17:36 19 6 Vancsó Péter h f 1982 32 h3 Szentendre
60 1:18:09 20 2 Laza László h f 1954 60 h6 Budapest Csefusz
240 1:19:12 21 1 1 Sebestyén Tímea h n 1978 36 h3 Budapest Futapest
222 1:20:16 22 8 Tüske Zsolt h f 1969 45 h4 Esztergom Esztergom triatlon
216 1:20:35 23 7 Pósa József Attila h f 1975 39 h3 Budakalász Bkv Előre
244 1:20:37 24 2 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 51 h5 Budapest Futapest, TTT
232 1:20:39 25 4 Varga Márton h f 1989 25 h2 Nagykovácsi
237 1:20:44 26 9 Herb János h f 1970 44 h4 Budapest
20 1:20:45 27 2 2 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 38 h3 Pásztó
221 1:21:09 28 10 Tóthhak Péter h f 1969 45 h4 Budapest Futapest
581 1:21:33 29 8 Hazai Gábor h f 1981 33 h3 Gyömrő Futapest
231 1:21:41 30 5 Kertészi Ádám h f 1992 22 h2 Nagykovácsi Uniqa team Újbuda
209 1:22:22 31 3 Koch Attila h f 1962 52 h5 Tinnye
238 1:22:29 32 9 Révi Balázs h f 1981 33 h3 Dunakeszi
212 1:23:15 33 11 Mészáros Károly h f 1974 40 h4 Budapest Kistarcsai VSRC
204 1:24:45 34 10 Endrődi Szabolcs h f 1979 35 h3 Budapest Lélekszakadás SE
37 1:25:59 35 4 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla h f 1963 51 h5 Budapest
28 1:26:22 36 12 Lakatos Tibor h f 1966 48 h4 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
203 1:26:34 37 3 3 Derda Tímea h n 1980 34 h3 Kistarcsa ASE Kerékpár
11 1:27:14 38 4 1 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 47 h4 Budapest Talabér&Berendi RT
150 1:27:36 39 3 Forgács Gyula h f 1950 64 h6 Budapest Futapest

Helyezés



228 1:28:34 40 13 Lovászi Gyula h f 1971 43 h4 Budapest Sport Zoona
1330 1:30:20 41 14 Szöllös Sándor h f 1969 45 h4 Solymár Side By Side Team
230 1:32:05 42 11 Abaházi Zoltán h f 1975 39 h3 Leányfalu
120 1:33:36 43 5 4 Forgácsné Licz Márta h n 1982 32 h3 Budapest Futapest, HASE
206 1:34:38 44 12 Gerencsér Sándor h f 1978 36 h3 Szentendre
125 1:36:09 45 6 1 Orosz Katalin h n 1959 55 h5 Budapest Futapest
33 1:38:00 46 7 2 Tóth Krisztina h n 1969 45 h4 Szentendre Futapest
226 1:39:18 47 5 Balog Géza h f 1955 59 h5 Budapest Komarnicki Thse
213 1:40:08 48 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 56 h5 Budapest Futapest
217 1:41:23 49 8 5 Pósa József Attiláné h n 1981 33 h3 Budakalász
225 1:44:56 50 9 6 Roszinszki Katalin h n 1975 39 h3 Budapest
74 1:47:10 51 6 Slemmer Péter h f 1987 27 h2 Budapest Futapest / SzalaDokk
13 1:50:14 52 4 Gyalog András h f 1953 61 h6 Budapest Futapest
59 1:50:14 53 10 2 Budainé Albrecht Katalin h n 1959 55 h5 Budapest Futapest
164 1:52:41 54 1 Vlasics János h f 1943 71 h7 Budapest Futapest
207 1:54:32 55 11 1 Gerhát Klaudia h n 1997 17 h1 Budapest
227 2:00:09 56 12 3 Kovács Gabriella h n 1958 56 h5 Budapest CSEFUSZ
173 2:00:35 57 13 1 Tóthi Margit h n 1951 63 h6 Erdőkertes Futapest



Futapest - Pilisszentlászló    2014/10/25 Rövid táv: 5 km + 120m szint    Hosszú táv 14.3 km + 450m szint
Kor-
osztál

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Táv Nem Év Kor Település Klub

h1 207 1:54:32 1 Gerhát Klaudia h n 1997 17 Budapest
h1 219 1:17:06 1 Süvegh András h f 1997 17 Pomáz Szentendrei Kajak-Kenu Egyesület

4 1:05:28 1 Hodovánszki Csaba h f 1986 28 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
56 1:06:16 2 Kövér Márton h f 1987 27 Budapest Merkapt Maraton Team SE
223 1:10:27 3 Varga Tamás Ervin h f 1986 28 Budapest X2S Cube Team
232 1:20:39 4 Varga Márton h f 1989 25 Nagykovácsi
231 1:21:41 5 Kertészi Ádám h f 1992 22 Nagykovácsi Uniqa team Újbuda
74 1:47:10 6 Slemmer Péter h f 1987 27 Budapest Futapest / SzalaDokk
240 1:19:12 1 Sebestyén Tímea h n 1978 36 Budapest Futapest
20 1:20:45 2 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 38 Pásztó
203 1:26:34 3 Derda Tímea h n 1980 34 Kistarcsa ASE Kerékpár
120 1:33:36 4 Forgácsné Licz Márta h n 1982 32 Budapest Futapest, HASE
217 1:41:23 5 Pósa József Attiláné h n 1981 33 Budakalász
225 1:44:56 6 Roszinszki Katalin h n 1975 39 Budapest
168 1:05:48 1 Major Gábor h f 1981 33 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
241 1:07:14 2 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 31 Budapest Duathlon.hu

5 1:07:45 3 Forgács István h f 1975 39 Budapest Futapest, HASE
208 1:10:50 4 Kiss László h f 1978 36 Galgamácsa Futapest
236 1:12:40 5 Tarcsai László h f 1975 39 Debrecen Navigátor SE
235 1:17:36 6 Vancsó Péter h f 1982 32 Szentendre
216 1:20:35 7 Pósa József Attila h f 1975 39 Budakalász Bkv Előre
581 1:21:33 8 Hazai Gábor h f 1981 33 Gyömrő Futapest
238 1:22:29 9 Révi Balázs h f 1981 33 Dunakeszi
204 1:24:45 10 Endrődi Szabolcs h f 1979 35 Budapest Lélekszakadás SE
230 1:32:05 11 Abaházi Zoltán h f 1975 39 Leányfalu
206 1:34:38 12 Gerencsér Sándor h f 1978 36 Szentendre
11 1:27:14 1 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 47 Budapest Talabér&Berendi RT
33 1:38:00 2 Tóth Krisztina h n 1969 45 Szentendre Futapest
243 1:07:30 1 Ostoróczki Ferenc h f 1967 47 Szentendre
233 1:11:18 2 Gálik Ervin h f 1970 44 Szalka
39 1:12:53 3 Kmetti Oszkár h f 1974 40 Kerepes
214 1:14:17 4 Pártos Péter h f 1966 48 Budapest Futapest
242 1:15:47 5 Szemeti Árpád h f 1969 45 Diósd
234 1:16:34 6 Dr. Gyurovszki Mihály h f 1970 44 Budapest
205 1:17:19 7 Garancsy Balázs h f 1972 42 Budapest Vasemberek Klubja
222 1:20:16 8 Tüske Zsolt h f 1969 45 Esztergom Esztergom triatlon
237 1:20:44 9 Herb János h f 1970 44 Budapest
221 1:21:09 10 Tóthhak Péter h f 1969 45 Budapest Futapest
212 1:23:15 11 Mészáros Károly h f 1974 40 Budapest Kistarcsai VSRC
28 1:26:22 12 Lakatos Tibor h f 1966 48 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
228 1:28:34 13 Lovászi Gyula h f 1971 43 Budapest Sport Zoona

1330 1:30:20 14 Szöllös Sándor h f 1969 45 Solymár Side By Side Team
125 1:36:09 1 Orosz Katalin h n 1959 55 Budapest Futapest
59 1:50:14 2 Budainé Albrecht Katalin h n 1959 55 Budapest Futapest
227 2:00:09 3 Kovács Gabriella h n 1958 56 Budapest CSEFUSZ
110 1:08:10 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 50 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre, Ikarus BSE
244 1:20:37 2 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest, TTT
209 1:22:22 3 Koch Attila h f 1962 52 Tinnye
37 1:25:59 4 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla h f 1963 51 Budapest
226 1:39:18 5 Balog Géza h f 1955 59 Budapest Komarnicki Thse
213 1:40:08 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 56 Budapest Futapest

h6 173 2:00:35 1 Tóthi Margit h n 1951 63 Erdőkertes Futapest
749 1:16:59 1 Fülöp József h f 1951 63 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
60 1:18:09 2 Laza László h f 1954 60 Budapest Csefusz
150 1:27:36 3 Forgács Gyula h f 1950 64 Budapest Futapest
13 1:50:14 4 Gyalog András h f 1953 61 Budapest Futapest

h7 164 1:52:41 1 Vlasics János h f 1943 71 Budapest Futapest
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Futapest - Pilisszentlászló    2014/10/25 Rövid táv: 5 km + 120m szint    Hosszú táv 14.3 km + 450m szint
Kor-
osztál

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Táv Nem Év Kor Település Klub

703 0:42:41 1 Varga Lili r n 2006 8 Budapest Futapest
746 0:42:41 2 Karsay Bíborka r n 2007 7 Budapest
704 0:59:54 3 Varga Lotti r n 2009 5 Budapest Futapest
722 0:28:17 1 Imre Mátyás r f 2005 9 Pomáz SZKHSE
713 0:28:48 2 Dárdai Dávid r f 2005 9 Budapest
448 0:28:49 3 Kelemen Dávid r f 2005 9 Budapest Futapest
721 0:30:12 4 Imre László r f 2007 7 Pomáz SZKHSE
518 0:33:16 5 Somogyi Vilmos r f 2004 10 Budapest Futapest
751 0:30:57 1 Böröcz Kata r n 2003 11 Budapest Csepel Öttusa
609 0:42:23 2 Forgács Viktória Lilla r n 2003 11 Budapest Ikarus
720 0:25:08 1 Imre János r f 2003 11 Pomáz SZKHSE
755 0:25:24 2 Murányi Máté r f 2001 13 Szentendre Futapest
748 0:25:54 3 Illés Gergő r f 2003 11 Szentendre
743 0:28:06 4 Andrási Béla r f 2000 14 Szigethalom Soroksár SC
833 0:28:19 5 Dudás Dániel r f 2003 11 Nagytarcsa Futapest, Ikarus BSE
614 0:34:50 6 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 12 Albertirsa Futapest
740 0:44:12 7 Petz Roland r f 2001 13 Solymár Side By Side Team
739 0:57:48 8 Szöllös Zsombor r f 2001 13 Solymár Side By Side Team
527 0:30:01 1 Hallgat Fanni r n 1999 15 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre, Ikarus BSE
621 0:36:14 2 Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 19 Albertirsa Futapest
706 0:36:45 3 Angyal Dorka r n 1999 15 Budapest
727 0:38:45 4 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 15 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
724 0:38:50 5 Herb Sarolta r n 1999 15 Budapest
709 0:22:29 1 Cakó Bálint r f 1995 19 Budapest FTC
708 0:23:54 2 Budai Bálint r f 1999 15 Budapest
756 0:24:20 3 Murányi Levente r f 1997 17 Szentendre Futapest
729 0:30:27 1 Oláh Hajnalka r n 1987 27 Tata
702 0:32:34 2 Koch Gabriella r n 1992 22 Tinnye
730 0:35:50 3 Pártos Katalin r n 1993 21 Budapest
821 0:24:04 1 Kláben Tamás r f 1987 27 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
88 0:25:30 2 Nagy János Dz$Ekó r f 1988 26 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest

2062 0:27:58 3 Kláben Dániel r f 1986 28 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
737 0:26:49 1 Tóth Magdolna r n 1975 39 Budapest Futapest
750 0:28:28 2 Illés Zsófia r n 1975 39 Szentendre
754 0:31:22 3 Váradi Adrienn r n 1976 38 Budapest
719 0:33:20 4 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 36 Budapest Futapest
726 0:34:55 5 Kövér Nóra r n 1983 31 Budapest
666 0:35:24 6 Majorné Bukor Edit r n 1979 35 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
712 0:36:23 7 Cserhalmi Ágnes r n 1976 38 Budapest Vasemberek Klubja
597 0:40:14 8 Csikós Zsuzsa r n 1980 34 Budapest Futapest
705 0:41:50 9 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella r n 1979 35 Budapest Futapest
745 0:49:47 10 Kovács Krisztina r n 1979 35 Szentendre
715 0:23:10 1 Dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 34 Budapest Futapest
731 0:23:38 2 Pliha Zoltán r f 1978 36 Budapest Futapest
723 0:30:13 3 Imre Zsolt r f 1977 37 Pomáz SZKHSE
744 0:33:22 4 Salamon Tamás r f 1978 36 Dunakeszi
747 0:59:54 5 Varga András r f 1975 39 Budapest
65 0:28:50 1 Takács Gabriella r n 1965 49 Budapest Futapest
628 0:31:55 2 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 42 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
738 0:34:41 3 Turi Éva r n 1969 45 Budapest Futapest
752 0:39:40 4 Dr. Gősi Zsuzsanna r n 1971 43 Budapest
528 0:40:46 5 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya r n 1970 44 Budapest Futapest, BKV Előre

2263 0:43:06 6 Bordás Ildikó r n 1971 43 Kistokaj
657 0:24:12 1 Bordás Attila r f 1971 43 Kistokaj Futapest
742 0:24:20 2 Zánki Zoltán r f 1968 46 Salgótarján Zenit SE
61 0:24:42 3 Földvári Zoltán r f 1965 49 Zaragoza Real Madrid
736 0:26:06 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 41 Budapest
449 0:26:08 5 Kelemen László r f 1973 41 Budapest Futapest

r5

r5

r6

r6

r1

r4

r4

r3

r3

r2

r2

r1



Futapest - Pilisszentlászló    2014/10/25 Rövid táv: 5 km + 120m szint    Hosszú táv 14.3 km + 450m szint
Kor-
osztál

Rajt-
szám Idő Hely Név Táv Nem Év Kor Település Klub

757 0:28:15 6 Vincze Tamás r f 1972 42 Budapest
717 0:29:14 7 Fellner Ferenc r f 1973 41 Dunakeszi Futapest
714 0:33:27 8 Dárdai László r f 1970 44 Budapest
753 0:34:21 9 Böröcz István r f 1969 45 Budapest
701 0:26:43 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 50 Kosd Futapest
733 0:28:44 2 Schweigert Árpádné r n 1960 54 Budapest
91 0:40:25 3 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria r n 1960 54 Budapest Futapest
707 0:55:11 4 Berezvai Ferencné r n 1963 51 Budapest Futapest, TTT
741 0:23:22 1 Telek András r f 1960 54 Salgótarján zenit se
718 0:24:54 2 Gutyina Gábor r f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest
92 0:26:04 3 Varga Gábor r f 1959 55 Budapest Futapest
716 0:26:39 4 Farsang Feri r f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest ,TKF Klub,Budai 11.

r8 639 0:41:48 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 67 Budapest Futapest
711 0:26:51 1 Cakó László r f 1954 60 Budapest
814 0:30:50 2 Kláben György r f 1951 63 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
229 0:34:46 3 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 62 Isaszeg Futapest
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